PCS EXPRESS CARGO GSTIN : 27AARPH3GISIIZA

Shop No., 980 1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi

meﬁgggg CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West. Invoice Number, CRI781/24-25
Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Mah i
| shiwara umbai, Maharashtra Invoice Date : 18/05/2024

R FTR S TR S TN NIRRT

Email : pes.courler@gmail.com

To,

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD - LKO

Domestic Departure SHA T3, Chaudhary Charan Singh International Airport, Page No. . Page 10of 1
Amausi, Lucknow International Airport, Period From : 02/04/2024
LUCKNOW Period To + 02/04/2024
UTTARPRADESH-226008 Customer Code . 5-0007
GSTIN. ;. 09ABICS8699F1ZH Other Docket Ref. No. :

SR DOCKET DATE  DESTINATION CONSIGNEE FROM REFERENCE MOOE DIMENSION INVOICE QTY RATE WEIGHT CHWT  TOTAL

LR VALUE
1 1017811 02.04,2024 LUCKNOW SEMOLINA GOA-SA  MR. SFC 75*28*38*3; 16978 4 26,00 72.84 73,000 1,898.00
KITCHEN PVT MEER SANTQSH 58327281
LTD- LCK HOTEL
DOCKET / LR CHARGE 50.00
PACKING CHARGES- Foam 1000.00
Total Bill Amount = 2,948.00
FCV on dactared involce value 0.02% = 31.96
Fuel Surcharge = 288.00
SUB TOTAL = 3,277.96
IGST@ of 5.00% = 163,90
Rounding Off = 0.14
Grand Total = 3,442.00
INR Three Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Two Only
EEOE.PAVEAENTS
1, All Bills should normally be seftled within one week of tha date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

unless ctherwise arranged. The company reservas the right to charge
interest at the rale of 24% p.a, on all outstanding accounts.
2. Receipl of official receipt duly signed will be considerad valid,
3, PAN NO : AARPH3638J
4, SAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transpert Service
5. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service
6. All cheques shoutd be drawn cross A/c. Payee in favour ol "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
7. This Is computer generaled invoice, does nol required signature,
Changes in the Invoice can be done only within 5 days. Accountant / Manager

BANK DETAILS

Bank Name  [CICI BANK LTD
AfCNo. 643405054048
AfCName:  PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Bank Branch  GOREGAON

1£5C Code : ICICOD06434

MECR Code :
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TAX INVOICE

| SEMOLIHAROT 24 [Paymote R
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S T Desenption'sf Goods HSN | GST | Qty | NetRale
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FENISRC ] Taxalile Valier :
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! - - Eeipla
) _ .45,978.00
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Customer Signature:
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Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase order- Pick up-Buffet ware Lucknow Airport - Sameer hotel Supply

Balance Delivery
- 1 message

Pcs Courier <pes.courier@gmail.com> Tue, May 21, 2024 at 6:51 PM

To: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>
Cc: Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>, Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>, Akshay Sharma

<akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>, Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>, Sonali Dhadve
<Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>, Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, Ameet Koomar <Ameet.Koomar@adani.com>, Ajit
Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>, Rajesh Shetty <rajesh.shetty@travelfoodservices.com>, Sameer Hotel Supplies

. <shs@sameersales.net>, Nidhi Aeer <nidhi@sameersales.net>, Ravindra kumar singh
<ravindra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courler)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>y Zafar Hashmi

_ <zafarhashmi74@grmail.com>

AWE No. 1017811
Booking Date 02/04/2024
Consignee Name SEMOLINA KITCHEN PVT LTD- LCK
Origin GOA
Destination LUCKNOW
Status Delivered
pelivery Date and Time 21/04/2024
Receiver Name SIGN & CO STAMP_SUMIT
Forwarding AWB No. "
Shipment Progress for AWB No., 1017811 v
Date Time Location Status
02/04/2024 1503 MUMBAI SHIPMENT RECEIVED
PFA : POD
Regards,
Pradnya

KPR SES
Evcr‘v Tirne, On Tirme,

pos.courier@@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything fastey,

On Wed, Apr 3, 2024 at 1:47 PM Pcs Courier <pos.courier@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sir,

Ehipment Picked up from | SAMEER HOTEL GOA




Being sent to / For SEMOLINA KITCHENS LUCKNOW
Docket / LR Number & Date 1017811 Dt02.04.2024

Declared Invoice Value iNR 15,978

Vendor Invoice Number SHS/27960

Total Number of Parcels 4 NOS

Billing / in account of... SEMOLINA

PO Number (Issued To Vendor) if any 23-24/000212
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Regards,

SEEMA RAWAT

EXCEEES
Fuory Tinte, G Tinie,

drpes.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Tue, Apr 2, 2024 at 3:48 PM Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Jafar Bhai,

Please pickup balance material and deliver the same on priority.

Thank You,



Santosh Sawant

From: Santosh Sawant

Sent: Monday, March 11, 2024 12:07 PM

To: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com=; Pcs Customer Care <customercare@@pesexp.in> -

Cc: Rupali Pol <rupali.pof@travelloodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakilchens.com>;
Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfondservices.com>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon
<lovejot sekhon@k-corp.in>; Ameet Koomar <Ameet. Koomar@adani.com>; Ajit Singh <gjit. singh@semolinakitchens.
com>: Rajesh Shetty <rajesh.shely@travelioodservices.com>; Sameer Hotel Supplies <shs@sameersales.net>;
Nidhi Aeer <nidhi@sameersales.net>; Ravindra kumar singh <ravindra.singh@semolinakitchens.com=

Subject: Purchase order- Pick up-Buffet ware Lucknow Airport - Sameer hotel Supply

Dear Jafar,

This is with reference to our discussion regarding of Lucknow Alrport Pickup.

Kindly pick up the material below mention address.
Pickup Address : SAMEER HOTEL SUPPLIES,
Shop No 9,Prestige Arcade,
Near Saraswat Bank,
Morod Mapusa, Goa,-40350

Contact Person ; Ms. Kiran: 9823007679

Delivery address: Ghaudhary Charan Singh International Airport,

Amausi, Lucknow - 226009, Up

Contact Person : Mr. Ravindra : 9739222288

Thank You,
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